
 
 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Name: _____________________________________________ 
 
Email: ______________________________________________ 
 
Phone number: ______________________________________ 
 
 
Total number of guests: ___________ 
 
Number of rooms required: 
 
 

 Single room(s)                                           Twin room(s) 
 

 
Double room(s)                                         Triple room(s) 

 
 
Total number of nights in Hannover:______________ 
 
Number of days at the show:__________ 
 
Preferred show days (tick):  
          
         Sunday 9th Nov             Tuesday 11th Nov                Thursday 13th Nov            Saturday 15th Nov 
 
         Monday 10th Nov           Wednesday 12th Nov            Friday 14th Nov 
 
(Please see page 2 for what’s on each day). 
 
Preferred UK departure airport: ________________________ 
(Please note; London Heathrow is the only UK airport that flies directly in Hannover, all other airports will require a connection) 

 
Preferred flight time:     AM                PM       
 
 

Special Requests______________________________________________________________________ 

 

 
Signed: _____________________________________________________ Date: _________________________ 

 

 

AGRITECHNICA 2025 ENQUIRY FORM 
 

Please send the completed form to: 

 
info@fieldfarmtours.co.uk 

or 
Field Farm Tours Ltd, Field House,  

3 Stephenson Court, Stephenson Way,  
Newark, Notts. NG24 2TQ 

 

 

           

           

                                 

                                 

Agritechnica 
Sunday 09 – Saturday 15 

November 2025 
Hannover, Germany 

 
Please fill out this form with as 

much information as possible and 
send back to Field Farm Tours for 

a travel package quote. 
 
Package will include: 

• Flights 
• Accommodation 
• Agritechnica Tickets 

• FFT Management Fee 

                      



 

 
 

What’s on each day at Agritechnica? 7 DAYS TOPICS - THEME DAYS 
 
Sunday 09 November 2025 - Innovation and Press Day 

    Family-run businesses | Contractors | Young Professionals trade and business press 

 
 

Monday 10 November 2025 – Agribusiness Day 
    Dealers | Contractors | Large agricultural operations 

 
 

Tuesday 11 November 2025 – Agribusiness Day 

    Dealers | Contractors | Large agricultural operations 
 

 
Wednesday 12 November 2025 – International Farmers Day 

    Focus on France, Canada and Czech Republic 

  
 

Thursday 13 November 2025 – Digital Farm Day 
    Greater efficiency through digitalisation 

 
 

Friday 14 November 2025 – Young Professionals Day 

    International meeting place for young professionals, students and trainees 
 

 
Saturday 15 November 2025 – Celebrate Farming 

    Agriculture | Agricultural machinery | Future 


